PRAN NUMBER:  

Earnings Amount

BASIC 48,959.00

HRA 19,584.00

FLEXI ALLOWANCE 25,219.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,800.00

PROF TAX 200.00

INCOME TAX 4,735.00

Total Earnings:INR. 93,762.00 Total Deductions:INR. 6,735.00

Net Pay for the month : 87,027.00

(Rupees Eighty Seven Thousand Twenty Seven Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Pavan Kumar Kondajogili